© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco CRS Forwarding Processor Cards
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 Carrier Routing System (CRS) provides outstanding economical scale, IP and optical network
convergence, and a proven architecture. The Cisco CRS continues to evolve with the needs of the network,

● EN50082-1/EN-61000-6-1: Generic Immunity Standard
Network
Equipment
Building
Standards
(NEBS)
This product is designed to meet the following requirements (qualification in progress):
● SR-3580: NEBS Criteria Levels (Level 3)
● GR-1089-CORE: NEBS EMC and Safety
GR-63-CORE: NEBS Physical Protection
Ordering Information
Table 3 provides ordering information. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage. To download
software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco CRS-1 Series Forwarding Processor 40G CRS-FP40
Cisco CRS-3 Forwarding Processor Card (140 Gbps) CRS-FP140
Cisco CRS-X Forwarding Processor Card Lite (200 Gbps) CRS-FP200G-L
Cisco CRS-X Forwarding Processor Card (200 Gbps) CRS-FP200G
Cisco CRS-X Series 200G to 400G Upgrade License XC-FP200GTO400G
Cisco CRS-X Forwarding Processor Card (400 Gbps) CRS-FP400G
Cisco Services
Services from Cisco and our partners help you get the most value from your investments in Cisco converged IP
and optical solutions, quickly and cost effectively. We can help you:
● Design, implement, and validate your solution to speed migration and cutover